
North Line West Line GATE EMV KTB Total
Sun 01-Oct-23 12,664 906 1,197 14,767 1

Mon 02-Oct-23 20,041 1,537 2,625 24,203 2

Tue 03-Oct-23 21,023 1,637 2,817 25,477 2

Wed 04-Oct-23 19,815 1,512 2,678 24,005 2

Thu 05-Oct-23 20,468 1,501 2,794 24,763 2

Fri 06-Oct-23 21,845 1,694 2,829 26,368 2

Sat 07-Oct-23 15,685 1,261 1,631 18,577 1

Sun 08-Oct-23 13,590 1,005 1,282 15,877 1

Mon 09-Oct-23 20,154 1,590 2,675 24,419 2

Tue 10-Oct-23 20,425 1,540 2,853 24,818 2

Wed 11-Oct-23 20,428 1,560 2,778 24,766 2

Thu 12-Oct-23 22,792 1,701 3,126 27,619 2

Fri 13-Oct-23 14,572 950 1,501 17,023 1

Sat 14-Oct-23 14,176 969 1,220 16,365 1

Sun 15-Oct-23 14,128 1,033 1,387 16,548 1

Mon 16-Oct-23 21,433 1,651 2,945 26,029 2

Tue 17-Oct-23 22,399 1,753 3,011 27,163 2

Wed 18-Oct-23 22,744 1,801 2,982 27,527 2

Thu 19-Oct-23 22,878 1,761 3,028 27,667 2

Fri 20-Oct-23 26,143 1,944 3,233 31,320 2

Sat 21-Oct-23 19,317 1,270 1,719 22,306 1

Sun 22-Oct-23 16,932 1,146 1,345 19,423 1

Mon 23-Oct-23 15,461 1,204 1,381 18,046 1

Tue 24-Oct-23 23,011 1,823 3,040 27,874 2

Wed 25-Oct-23 22,376 1,790 3,160 27,326 2

Thu 26-Oct-23 23,793 1,819 3,249 28,861 2

Fri 27-Oct-23 28,780 2,014 3,272 34,066 2

Sat 28-Oct-23 21,569 1,447 1,883 24,899 1

Sun 29-Oct-23 17,413 1,267 1,542 20,222 1

Mon 30-Oct-23 21,709 1,754 3,006 26,469 2

Tue 31-Oct-23 22,017 1,815 3,262 27,094 2

619,781 46,655 75,451 741,887Total

Red Line : Passenger Report October 2023
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North Line West Line GATE EMV KTB Total
Wed 01-Nov-23 21,899 1,738 3,378 27,015 2

Thu 02-Nov-23 21,852 1,758 3,409 27,019 2

Fri 03-Nov-23 24,338 1,987 3,460 29,785 2

Sat 04-Nov-23 17,621 1,328 1,731 20,680 1

Sun 05-Nov-23 15,754 1,291 1,573 18,618 1

Mon 06-Nov-23 22,379 1,820 3,272 27,471 2

Tue 07-Nov-23 22,763 1,836 3,529 28,128 2

Wed 08-Nov-23 22,198 1,705 3,520 27,423 2

Thu 09-Nov-23 21,783 1,754 3,489 27,026 2

Fri 10-Nov-23 25,494 1,991 3,555 31,040 2

Sat 11-Nov-23 18,249 1,338 1,854 21,441 1

Sun 12-Nov-23 15,854 1,223 1,492 18,569 1

Mon 13-Nov-23 21,267 1,884 3,312 26,463 2

Tue 14-Nov-23 21,368 1,770 3,463 26,601 2

Wed 15-Nov-23 21,516 1,826 3,509 26,851 2

Thu 16-Nov-23 22,935 1,845 3,619 28,399 2

Fri 17-Nov-23 24,918 1,912 3,567 30,397 2

Sat 18-Nov-23 16,848 1,188 1,850 19,886 1

Sun 19-Nov-23 14,698 1,151 1,380 17,229 1

Mon 20-Nov-23 22,000 1,837 3,469 27,306 2

Tue 21-Nov-23 22,837 1,792 3,574 28,203 2

Wed 22-Nov-23 23,413 1,823 3,638 28,874 2

Thu 23-Nov-23 23,872 1,790 3,579 29,241 2

Fri 24-Nov-23 26,343 1,986 3,658 31,987 2

Sat 25-Nov-23 22,234 1,595 2,294 26,123 1

Sun 26-Nov-23 19,553 1,503 1,813 22,869 1

Mon 27-Nov-23 27,645 2,032 3,922 33,599 2

Tue 28-Nov-23 24,666 2,042 3,952 30,660 2

Wed 29-Nov-23 24,403 2,034 3,811 30,248 2

Thu 30-Nov-23 25,008 1,926 3,808 30,742 2

655,708 51,705 92,480 799,893Total

Red Line : Passenger Report November 2023
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